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z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total Place Amount
1 Marc Caruthers 10 S001 10 195 279 228 279 218 279 1004 1004 1
2 Shawn Semonelli 15 S001 15 205 259 258 244 259 235 996 996 2
3 Jon Van Hees 20 S001 20 231 248 245 237 237 248 967 967 3
4 Shane Letendre 19 S001 19 210 258 248 219 233 258 958 958 4
5 Jim Pallock 5 S002 5 204 268 202 217 268 268 955 955 5
6 John Moulton 15 S002 15 195 277 277 218 224 218 937 937 6
7 Mike Tessier 6 S001 6 214 268 243 225 268 191 927 927 7
8 Robert Toth 11 S002 11 212 252 227 252 236 208 923 923 8
9 Justin Veal 13 S002 13 194 245 245 242 245 191 923 923 8

10 Mat Torres 19 S002 19 190 246 245 217 211 246 919 919 10
11 Mike Prinitz 9 S002 9 215 248 236 248 181 246 911 911 11
12 Brian Gill 1 S002 1 211 266 216 225 266 201 908 908 12
13 Bob Dimuccio, Jr 20 S002 20 210 290 290 187 226 202 905 905 13
14 Billy Trudell 18 S001 18 220 268 192 211 227 268 898 898 14
15 Peter Dombrowski 18 S002 18 219 238 214 237 238 206 895 895 15
16 Stephen Major 17 S001 17 220 237 214 237 236 198 885 885 16
17 Ralph Dahlgren 14 S001 14 180 267 267 180 208 227 882 882 17
18 Nikki Fletcher 3 S001 3 182 277 191 225 189 277 882 882 17
19 Ray Cormier 9 S001 9 187 246 176 246 233 225 880 880 19
20 William Theiss 13 S001 13 182 241 241 223 227 187 878 878 20
21 Jay Tessier 5 S001 5 222 248 205 177 248 236 866 866 21
22 Joe Holland 16 S001 16 204 244 224 197 244 199 864 864 22
23 Corey Marvel 8 S001 8 187 234 194 204 227 234 859 859 23
24 Ricky Larouche 9 S002 9 227 226 226 198 195 225 844 844 24
25 Nate Clarke 17 S001 17 203 224 198 214 224 207 843 843 25
26 Melanie Connelly 19 S001 19 189 216 216 204 212 198 830 830 26
27 Alexandra Dombrowski 12 S001 12 168 247 191 247 235 156 829 829 27
28 Glen Riffe 11 S002 11 183 236 181 201 236 196 814 814 28
29 Stephanie Della Bernad 17 S002 17 174 225 188 192 200 225 805 805 29
30 Matt Bilski 1 S001 1 181 243 183 184 188 243 798 798 30
31 Joseph Fletcher 17 S002 17 168 233 165 233 158 226 782 782 31
32 Dave Forcier 12 S002 12 201 236 170 185 189 236 780 780 32
33 Lincoln Chagnon 14 S002 14 161 227 227 181 184 181 773 773 33
34 Ryan Stolakis 13 S002 13 210 211 180 204 178 211 773 773 33
35 Jeff Handy 19 S002 19 167 217 217 180 170 202 769 769 35
36 Sandi Charis 8 S002 8 166 221 170 221 169 198 758 758 36
37 Angelo Sauro 2 S002 2 159 224 224 159 192 179 754 754 37
38 Catherine Maslan 6 S002 6 194 207 182 207 190 161 740 740 38
39 Lisa Tessier 5 S001 5 184 212 157 192 173 212 734 734 39
40 Dickie Murphy 1 S002 1 181 199 182 199 189 157 727 727 40
41 Ricky Williams 10 S002 10 175 213 178 169 213 160 720 720 41
42 Jennifer Hocurscak 2 S001 2 183 186 186 171 185 164 706 706 42
43 Rick Gray 4 S001 4 150 199 138 163 199 188 688 688 43
44 Traci DesRosiers 3 S002 3 146 202 202 139 150 197 688 688 43
45 John Handy 7 S001 7 161 221 173 155 124 221 673 673 45
46 Christopher Karsulavit 13 S001 13 159 182 155 179 182 142 658 658 46
47 Jacob DesRosiers 3 S002 3 156 177 163 177 167 149 656 656 47
48 Tom Charis 7 S002 7 175 175 128 175 171 156 630 630 48
49 Justin Veal 9 S001 9 194 255 206 224 255 207 892 892 101
50 Stephen Major 15 S002 15 220 258 184 258 233 206 881 881 102
51 Brian Gill 15 S001 15 211 258 233 207 158 258 856 856 103
52 Corey Marvel 6 S002 6 187 254 189 200 205 254 848 848 104
53 Peter Dombrowski 11 S001 11 219 241 206 184 241 204 835 835 105
54 Ryan Stolakis 2 S001 2 210 223 147 223 178 222 770 770 106
55 Billy Trudell 16 S002 16 220 216 216 189 196 154 755 755 107
56 Stephanie Della Bernad 1 S001 1 174 204 204 186 182 165 737 737 108
57 Joseph Fletcher 3 S001 3 168 235 175 163 235 158 731 731 109
58 Jeff Handy 11 S001 11 167 192 157 192 192 186 727 727 110
59 Dickie Murphy 7 S001 7 181 194 182 194 182 165 723 723 111
60 Matt Bilski 4 S002 4 181 224 208 224 139 148 719 719 112
61 Lincoln Chagnon 10 S001 10 161 193 132 180 193 173 678 678 113
62 Christopher Karsulavit 7 S002 7 159 198 142 147 198 157 644 644 114
63 John Handy 5 S002 5 161 172 172 165 156 135 628 628 115
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Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Marc Caruthers 10 S001 10 195 279 294 228 279 218 279 1004 60 1064 1064 1 90.00
2 Shawn Semonelli 15 S001 15 205 259 264 258 244 259 235 996 20 1016 1016 2 75.00
3 Ralph Dahlgren 14 S001 14 180 267 297 267 180 208 227 882 120 1002 1002 3 75.00
4 Mat Torres 19 S002 19 190 246 266 245 217 211 246 919 80 999 999 4 150.00
5 Alexandra Dombrowski 12 S001 12 168 247 289 191 247 235 156 829 168 997 997 5 50.00
6 John Moulton 15 S002 15 195 277 292 277 218 224 218 937 60 997 997 5 50.00
7 Nikki Fletcher 3 S001 3 182 277 305 191 225 189 277 882 112 994 994 7 75.00
8 William Theiss 13 S001 13 182 241 269 241 223 227 187 878 112 990 990 8 50.00
9 Justin Veal 13 S002 13 194 245 261 245 242 245 191 923 64 987 987 9 75.00
10 Jim Pallock 5 S002 5 204 268 274 202 217 268 268 955 24 979 979 10 50.00
11 Ray Cormier 9 S001 9 187 246 269 176 246 233 225 880 92 972 972 11 90.00
12 Lincoln Chagnon 14 S002 14 161 227 276 227 181 184 181 773 196 969 969 12 304.00
13 Jon Van Hees 20 S001 20 231 248 248 245 237 237 248 967 967 967 13
14 Shane Letendre 19 S001 19 210 258 258 248 219 233 258 958 958 958 14
15 Angelo Sauro 2 S002 2 159 224 275 224 159 192 179 754 204 958 958 14
16 Corey Marvel 8 S001 8 187 234 257 194 204 227 234 859 92 951 951 16
17 Joseph Fletcher 17 S002 17 168 233 275 165 233 158 226 782 168 950 950 17
18 Stephanie Della Bernad 17 S002 17 174 225 261 188 192 200 225 805 144 949 949 18
19 Traci DesRosiers 3 S002 3 146 202 266 202 139 150 197 688 256 944 944 19
20 Jeff Handy 19 S002 19 167 217 260 217 180 170 202 769 172 941 941 20
21 Sandi Charis 8 S002 8 166 221 265 170 221 169 198 758 176 934 934 21
22 Rick Gray 4 S001 4 150 199 259 138 163 199 188 688 240 928 928 22
23 Mike Tessier 6 S001 6 214 268 268 243 225 268 191 927 927 927 23
24 Robert Toth 11 S002 11 212 252 252 227 252 236 208 923 923 923 24
25 Glen Riffe 11 S002 11 183 236 263 181 201 236 196 814 108 922 922 25
26 Melanie Connelly 19 S001 19 189 216 237 216 204 212 198 830 84 914 914 26
27 Matt Bilski 1 S001 1 181 243 272 183 184 188 243 798 116 914 914 26
28 Mike Prinitz 9 S002 9 215 248 248 236 248 181 246 911 911 911 28
29 Brian Gill 1 S002 1 211 266 266 216 225 266 201 908 908 908 29
30 Bob Dimuccio, Jr 20 S002 20 210 290 290 290 187 226 202 905 905 905 30
31 Billy Trudell 18 S001 18 220 268 268 192 211 227 268 898 898 898 31
32 Peter Dombrowski 18 S002 18 219 238 238 214 237 238 206 895 895 895 32
33 Joe Holland 16 S001 16 204 244 250 224 197 244 199 864 24 888 888 33
34 Stephen Major 17 S001 17 220 237 237 214 237 236 198 885 885 885 34
35 Jacob DesRosiers 3 S002 3 156 177 231 163 177 167 149 656 216 872 872 35
36 Nate Clarke 17 S001 17 203 224 231 198 214 224 207 843 28 871 871 36
37 John Handy 7 S001 7 161 221 270 173 155 124 221 673 196 869 869 37
38 Jay Tessier 5 S001 5 222 248 248 205 177 248 236 866 866 866 38
39 Christopher Karsulavit 13 S001 13 159 182 233 155 179 182 142 658 204 862 862 39
40 Ricky Williams 10 S002 10 175 213 248 178 169 213 160 720 140 860 860 40
41 Ricky Larouche 9 S002 9 227 226 226 226 198 195 225 844 844 844 41
42 Dickie Murphy 1 S002 1 181 199 228 182 199 189 157 727 116 843 843 42
43 Lisa Tessier 5 S001 5 184 212 238 157 192 173 212 734 104 838 838 43
44 Dave Forcier 12 S002 12 201 236 245 170 185 189 236 780 36 816 816 44
45 Jennifer Hocurscak 2 S001 2 183 186 213 186 171 185 164 706 108 814 814 45
46 Catherine Maslan 6 S002 6 194 207 223 182 207 190 161 740 64 804 804 46
47 Ryan Stolakis 13 S002 13 210 211 211 180 204 178 211 773 773 773 47
48 Tom Charis 7 S002 7 175 175 210 128 175 171 156 630 140 770 770 48
49 Justin Veal 9 S001 9 194 255 271 206 224 255 207 892 64 956 956 101
50 Corey Marvel 6 S002 6 187 254 277 189 200 205 254 848 92 940 940 102
51 Jeff Handy 11 S001 11 167 192 235 157 192 192 186 727 172 899 899 103
52 Joseph Fletcher 3 S001 3 168 235 277 175 163 235 158 731 168 899 899 103
53 Stephanie Della Bernad 1 S001 1 174 204 240 204 186 182 165 737 144 881 881 105
54 Stephen Major 15 S002 15 220 258 258 184 258 233 206 881 881 881 105
55 Lincoln Chagnon 10 S001 10 161 193 242 132 180 193 173 678 196 874 874 107
56 Brian Gill 15 S001 15 211 258 258 233 207 158 258 856 856 856 108
57 Christopher Karsulavit 7 S002 7 159 198 249 142 147 198 157 644 204 848 848 109
58 Dickie Murphy 7 S001 7 181 194 223 182 194 182 165 723 116 839 839 110
59 Peter Dombrowski 11 S001 11 219 241 241 206 184 241 204 835 835 835 111
60 Matt Bilski 4 S002 4 181 224 253 208 224 139 148 719 116 835 835 111
61 John Handy 5 S002 5 161 172 221 172 165 156 135 628 196 824 824 113
62 Ryan Stolakis 2 S001 2 210 223 223 147 223 178 222 770 770 770 114
63 Billy Trudell 16 S002 16 220 216 216 216 189 196 154 755 755 755 115
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